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Well Name:   Linhart 3-33

Report Printed:   3/11/2020www.peloton.com

Schematic - Proposed

API

05123134380000
Surface Legal Location

NENW 33 5N 66W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,799.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,809.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Wellwork
Primary Job Type

Workover
Secondary Job Type Start Date

11/21/2005
End Date

TD:  7,400.0

Vertical, Original Hole, 3/11/2020 10:20:56 AM

MD (ftKB)

9.8

318.9

319.9

419.9

649.9

1,290.0

1,390.1

1,490.2

2,299.9

2,500.0

2,549.9

6,399.9

6,847.1

6,876.0

6,877.0

6,923.9

6,925.9

6,940.0

7,057.1

7,067.9

7,149.9

7,172.9

7,246.1

7,249.0

7,251.0

7,261.2

7,264.1

7,351.1

7,398.9

7,399.9

Formations

Pierre Aquifer,  
Original Hole

Niobrara, Origi…

Codell, Origina…

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,876.0 ftKB

Proposed - Cement Plug (2 sx); 6,847.0 ftKB; 6,847.0-6,876.0 ftKB

Proposed - Cement Plug (4 sx); 2,500.0 ftKB; 2,500.0-2,550.0 ftKB

Proposed - Cement Plug (76 sx); 2,300.0 ftKB; 2,300.0-2,500.0 ftKB

Proposed - Cement Plug (80 sx); 1,290.0 ftKB; 1,290.0-1,490.0 ftKB

Proposed - Cement Plug (228 sx); 10.0 ftKB; 10.0-650.0 ftKB


